

COE11018	APX SST LOGIC UNIT + DATA RECORDER	1
	<b>1 year license of ABM Base and ARES Included</b>	
COT140199	C/L SUPPORT CPU SST 2015	1
AP8152280	SCREW W/ FLANGE M6X25*	4
COVHIC4025	SCREW	1
AP8121728	T bush *	4
COM93180	DOWEL M4X16	3
COT090473	FIXING PIP FOR APX	3
CO8220150	RUBBER 10/16x22x13	5
AP8152279	Screw w/ flange M6x20*	2
AP8152278	SCREW W/ FLANGE M6X16*	2
COVMTC0000	FLANGED NUT M5 ERGAL	1
254485	SPRING PLATE (M6)	8
AP8102375	CLIP M5*	2
CO8152298	SCREW TBEI 5X16	2
AP8120405	Rubber spacer *	2
COE13096	DEMAND HARNESS	1
AP8221036	Bush 5, 3X8X7,1	2
COE14071	BIKE HARNESS	1
COE14070	ENGINE HARNESS	1
COE13093	350°LINEA R POTENTIOMETER	1
COE09042	DASHBOARD MATRIX 2 SST	1
B043676	STAND CONTROL DEVICE -CLF	1
	<b>Material necessary for set-up and use</b>	
COE09063	PALMARE DIAGNOSTIC ADJUSTMENT TOOL	1
COE09064	HAND TERMINAL CABLE	1
COE10015	PC COMUNICATION WIRING	1